USMCA CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

1 EXPORTER NAME, ADDRESS AND EMAIL		2 BLANKET PERIOD			
SHOCKWATCH INC. DBA SpotSee					
5501 LBJ FREEWAY, STE 400		From: 1/1/2023			
DALLAS TEXAS 75240 UNITED STATES To: 12/31/2023					
Tax Identification Number:	26-122732700	12/01/2020			
3 PRODUCER NAME, ADDRESS AND EMA	4 IMPORTER NAME, ADDRESS AND EMAIL				
,		·			
SHOCKWATCH INC. DBA SpotSee	VARIOUS				
510 CORPORATE DRIVE GRAHAM TEXAS 76450 UNITED STATES					
GRAHAW TEXAS 70430 UNITED STATES					
Tax Identification Number:	26-122732700	Tax Identification Number:			
5 CERTIFIER TYPE					
Certifier is the Exporter	ı	Certifier is the Importer		Certifier is ti	
6 Item Identifier and Description	7HS Tariff Classification Number	8Origin Criterion	9Qualification	n Method	10Country of
OL UDO					Origin
CLIPS	9031.80	C	NO		MX
COLDMARK	9025.19	C	NO		MX
WARMMARK HEATWATCH	9025.19 9025.19	C	NO		MX
COLDCHAIN COMPLETE	9025.19	C	NO		MX US
TILTWATCH	9023.19	C	NO NO		MX
LOG-IC TEMP RECORDER	9031.90	C	NO NO		US
SHOCKWATCH2	9031.80	C	NO NO		MX
SHOCKWATCH2 SHOCKWATCH RFID	9031.80	C	NO		MX
LABELS, L-30 TO L-85	4821.90	C	NO		MX
LABELS, SHOCKDOTS (ALL)	9031.80	C	NO		MX
LABELS, COMPANION (ALL)	4821.90	Č	NO		MX
MAG2000	9031.80	Č	NO		MX
TAPE, ALERT	3919.10	Č	NO		US
SPOTBOT	9031.80	C	NO		MX
SHOCKLOG MAGNETIC MOUNT	9031.80	Č	NO		MX
TUBES	9031.80	Č	NO		MX
SHOCKLOG 248/298	9031.80	C	NO		MX
SHOCKTRAK	9031.80	C	NO		MX
THERMOMETERS	9025.19	В	NO		US
	0020.10				
The undersigned certifies that the goods described in this document qualify as originating and the information contained in this document is true and					
accurate. I assume responsibility for proving such representations and agree to maintain and present upon request or to make available during a					
verification visit, documentation necessary to support this certification. I also agree to notify any party provided with this certificate of any changes that might adversely impact a certification previously given.					
that might adversely impact a certification prev	lously given.				
11Authorized Certifier's Signature:	12 Certifying Company Name & Address (including country):				
		SHOCKWATCH INC. DBA SpotSee			
		510 CORPORATE DRIVE			
		GRAHAM TEXAS 76450 UNITED STATES			
13 Authorized Certifier Name:		14 Authorized Certifier Title:			
CHERRI TUEL		SHIPPING COORDINATO	ı _R		
	16 Tolonkana:		/IX		
15 Date (MM/DD/YYYY): 1/3/2023	16 Telephone: 214-630-9625 x 1077	17 Email: ctuel@spotsee.io			
	- 1 7 000 0020 X 10//	<u> </u>			